
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/04/2025 115,990 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

02/04/2025 115,644 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 346 0.0000

03/04/2025 115,379 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 265 0.0000

04/04/2025 115,002 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 377 0.0000

05/04/2025 114,752 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 250 0.0000

06/04/2025 114,421 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 331 0.0000

07/04/2025 114,189 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 232 0.0000

08/04/2025 113,949 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 239 0.0000

09/04/2025 113,736 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 214 0.0000

10/04/2025 113,362 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 374 0.0000

11/04/2025 112,985 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 377 0.0000

12/04/2025 112,598 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

13/04/2025 112,373 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 225 0.0000

14/04/2025 112,182 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 191 0.0000

15/04/2025 111,812 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 370 0.0000

16/04/2025 111,437 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 375 0.0000

17/04/2025 111,058 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 379 0.0000

18/04/2025 110,664 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 394 0.0000

19/04/2025 110,303 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 361 0.0000

20/04/2025 109,880 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

21/04/2025 109,526 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 354 0.0000

22/04/2025

23/04/2025

24/04/2025

25/04/2025

26/04/2025

27/04/2025

28/04/2025

29/04/2025

30/04/2025

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


